11/23/24, 3:55 PM

JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF
LOFT)

8 Races

MANUEL RODRIGUEZ
(GALLO LOFT)

8 Races
JOSE DE LA FE (DE LA
FE LOFT)
8 Races

4. RANDYS SANSO
(SANSO LOFT)
8 Races
SAMMY RASSAOUANI
(SAMMY)
8 Races

6. JOSE RIVERA (RIVERA
LOFT)
8 Races
YUVEL BARRETO
(AMERICAN KING CUP)
8 Races

8. VLADIMIR CAMPOS
(ATLANTIS LOFT)
8 Races

. YOSVANY OJEDA
(YOSVANY OJEDA)
8 Races

10. JOSEPH CHARVAT
(TWIN POINTS)
8 Races

11. JAY HILTON (HILTON
LOFT)
8 Races

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB - 2024 YB - Average Speed Report #2

Average Speed
Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2024 YB
Release: B | Dist: All | North (N)
November 23rd 2024, 3:55 pm

Average Speed: 1454.649 YPM

Total Distance: 1541.513 Miles
Average Speed: 1446.563 YPM

Total Distance: 1543.471 Miles
Average Speed: 1446.137 YPM

Total Distance: 1552.799 Miles
Average Speed: 1444.022 YPM

Total Distance: 1565.672 Miles
Average Speed: 1442.545 YPM

Total Distance: 1556.658 Miles
Average Speed: 1440.218 YPM

Total Distance: 1552.509 Miles
Average Speed: 1439.5 YPM

Total Distance: 1547.809 Miles
Average Speed: 1437.733 YPM

Total Distance: 1552.481 Miles
Average Speed: 1433.22 YPM

Total Distance: 1555.164 Miles
Average Speed: 1425.287 YPM

Total Distance: 1563.920 Miles
Average Speed: 1424.27 YPM

Total Distance: 1561.606 Miles

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2024-YB/averageSpeed/

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

31:5:5

31:17:54

31:29:48

31:48:16

31:39:13

31:37:13

31:32:25

31:40:28

31:49:44

32:11:11

32:9:42



11/23/24, 3:55 PM

12.

13.

14.

15.

JUAN C DOMINGUEZ
(PAPITO LOFT)

8 Races

HUGH FRASER (FRASER
LOFT)

8 Races

JEFTTE SANCHEZ (REAL
MADRID )

8 Races

MARIAN HAREZA
(MARIAN HAREZA)

8 Races

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB - 2024 YB - Average Speed Report #2

Average Speed: 1416.49 YPM

Total Distance: 1558.551 Miles
Average Speed: 1416.455 YPM

Total Distance: 1570.227 Miles
Average Speed: 1415.49 YPM

Total Distance: 1544.934 Miles
Average Speed: 1352.365 YPM

Total Distance: 1570.454 Miles

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2024-YB/averageSpeed/

Total Time: 32:16:30

Total Time: 32:31:4

Total Time: 32:0:56

Total Time: 34:3:49

212



