## Average Speed Report

**GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2024 YB** 

		Release: B   Dist: All   North (N) November 23rd 2024, 3:55 pm	
1.	Jorge vega (Sheriff Loft)	Average Speed: 1454.649 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1541.513 Miles	Total Time: 31:5:5
2.	MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)	Average Speed: 1446.563 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1543.471 Miles	Total Time: 31:17:54
3.	JOSE DE LA FE (DE LA FE LOFT)	Average Speed: 1446.137 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1552.799 Miles	Total Time: 31:29:48
4.	RANDYS SANSO (SANSO LOFT)	Average Speed: 1444.022 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1565.672 Miles	Total Time: 31:48:16
5.	SAMMY RASSAOUANI (SAMMY)	Average Speed: 1442.545 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1556.658 Miles	Total Time: 31:39:13
6.	JOSE RIVERA (RIVERA LOFT)	Average Speed: 1440.218 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1552.509 Miles	Total Time: 31:37:13
7.	YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN KING CUP)	Average Speed: 1439.5 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1547.809 Miles	Total Time: 31:32:25
8.	VLADIMIR CAMPOS (ATLANTIS LOFT)	Average Speed: 1437.733 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1552.481 Miles	Total Time: 31:40:28
9.	YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)	Average Speed: 1433.22 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1555.164 Miles	Total Time: 31:49:44
10.	JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN POINTS)	Average Speed: 1425.287 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1563.920 Miles	Total Time: 32:11:11
11.	JAY HILTON (HILTON LOFT)	Average Speed: 1424.27 YPM	
	0 D		T · I T ·

Total Distance: 1561.606 Miles

8 Races

Total Time: 32:9:42

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB - 2024 YB - Average Speed Report #2

12.	JUAN C DOMINGUEZ (PAPITO LOFT)	Average Speed: 1416.49 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1558.551 Miles	Total Time: 32:16:30
13.	HUGH FRASER (FRASER LOFT)	Average Speed: 1416.455 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1570.227 Miles	Total Time: 32:31:4
14.	JEFTTE SANCHEZ (REAL MADRID )	Average Speed: 1415.49 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1544.934 Miles	Total Time: 32:0:56
15.	MARIAN HAREZA (MARIAN HAREZA)	Average Speed: 1352.365 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1570.454 Miles	Total Time: 34:3:49